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Center for Food Safety and Applied Nutrition
Food and Drua Administration
200 C Street,-SW
Washington, D.C. 20204

To Whom it May Concern,

This letter is submitted pursuant to Section 406 (r)(6) of the Federal Food, Drug, and Cosmetic Act
for the purpose of notifying the agency of statements being made in connection with the marketing of
dietary supplements being distributed by this company.

The product name and the dietary ingredients for which the statements are being made is as follows:
SUPER HAIR

Niacin
Folic Acid
Vit 612
Biotin
Pantothenic Acid
Iron
Iodine
Zinc
Copper
Manganese
Choline

30 mg
400 mcg

6 mcg
105 mcg
100 mg
18mg

150 mcg
10mg
2 mg
1 mg

50 mg

para-Aminobenzoic acid 30 mg

The text of the statements being made in regards to the above stated product are listed below:

-Infuse new life into limp, problem hair... from the inside out
-Give new life to your hair
-the nutritional way to healthier, glossier hair
-age, stress, chemical treatments, wind and sun can all contribute to broken and fragile hair

... limp and lifeless hair
-with correct nutrition, many of these problems can be helped
-can help you have the healthy-looking hair you want
-provides nutrients vital to good hair health
-New life for problem hair
-can help nutritionally supporl your hair from the inside out, where strong, shiny hair begins
-supply the vitamins, minerals, and proteins that most diets miss, yet are so vital to

growing healthy, beautiful hair.

Sincerely,
GENERAL VITAMIN CORP.
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Robin Criffield
Marketing Manager L&=byy


